10/21/2020 22 : 05

Image# 202010219326778030 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		ITONES		PAGE 1 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour repo	rt 🗶 New rep	oort Amends rep		M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
PDG Strategies			M	10 / Y Y Y Y 21 2020
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW			Amou	nt
Ste 700	2 1.1			
City	State DC	Zip Code 20005-4052	Trans	52500.00 action ID : VSG8MA1GAG0
Washington	DC	20005-4052		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	Disbursemen 2020 O	tt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee				of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team			N	10 20 2020
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				
Ste 349			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code		14809.23
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		action ID : VSG8MA1GAN0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	nt For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures		••••	67309.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	vnenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
				- AJA - AJA - AJA -
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind with, or at the request or suggestion of, any o party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	
Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10	21 2020

Image# 202010219326778031 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)				PAGE 2 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future			С	C00620971
					000020371
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed on	M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	America Votes			^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		Amo		
	Ste 600		And	Juni	
	City State	Zip Code			5534.38
	Washington DC	20036-4324			ID: VSG8MA1GA61 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	X Presi		Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disburseme	ent For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	2020	Other (s	pecify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date	e of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				20 2020
			Amo	ount	
	City State	Zip Code			77508.99
	Washington DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8MA1GAB1 bursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	X Pres	- L	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursem	L	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	2020	Other (s	pecify) ▶
Γ	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶		83043.37
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		··· ▶ [_]		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		▶	-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,		M	/ D D	
	Signature	onically Filed] Date	e 10	21	2020

Image# 202010219326778032 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 3 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future					
					С	C00620971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour rep	port X New repo	ort Amends repo		/ M /	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	PDG Strategies				10 /	21 Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 700 12th St NW			Amou	unt	
	Ste 700					
	City	State	Zip Code		7	157500.00
	Washington	DC	20005-4052			ID: VSG8MA1GAF2 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [/ M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	The Outreach Team			- I P	10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave					
	Ste 349			Amou	Int	
	City	State	Zip Code			641323.95
	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701			D: VSG8MA1GAM2 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate)	1	Category/ Type		M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures		•••		798823.95
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		•••		· · · · · · · · ·
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		· · · · · · · · ·
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10 /	D D D 21	2020
1	Signature					

Image# 202010219326778033 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 4	OF 11 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC I		ON NUMBER V
F	or Our Future						
					С	C00620971	
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour rep	ort 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee			D	ate of Publ	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				M M	/ D D / 20	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10	20	2020
				A	mount		
	City	State	Zip Code	F			28547.16
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA	1GAA3
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 (Estima	te)	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pre	esident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	Disburse 2020	ment For:	Primary	/ X General
		3			Other (s	pecify) 🕨	
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc			D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
					10 ^M	/ D D / 21	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				mount		
	FI 3				mount		
	City	State	Zip Code				1897.50
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Pr	esident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	Disburse 2020	ment For:	Primary	General
		J			_ Other (s	specify) 🕨	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		▶			30444.66
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent I	Expenditures					
((c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· ►		-7-	
Ň	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the invite with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro]	nically Filed] Dat	re 10	/ 21	202	Y Y 20
	Signature						

Image# 202010219326778034 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 5 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	
F	or Our Future				C00620971
				С	00020971
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New r	eport Amends rep		M = M /	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
				^M M / 10	21 Y Y Y Y Y 21 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo	unt	
	City State	Zip Code			20669.12
	Washington DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1GAE4 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× Presid		Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	6232860.69	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	0232000.09		Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		Date		c Distribution/Dissemination
				10	20 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave		Amo	ount	
	Ste 349				
	City State	Zip Code	Trong	, action IF	60498.12 D : VSG8MA1GAK4
	Ithaca NY	14850-6701			ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Soug	jht:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	Disburseme 2020		Primary X General
		,		Other (sp	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•••		81167.24
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		••		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••	- 7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditur with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		•	
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	onically Filed	M M /		/ Y Y Y Y
	Signature	<i>conically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	21	2020

Image# 202010219326778035 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR	E 6 OF 11 SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			I	
F	or Our Future				
				C C0062	0971
Ch	eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep		M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account		Date	of Public Distri	bution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1625 L St NW			10 2	1 2020
			Amo	unt	
	City State	Zip Code			3812.25
	Washington DC	20036-5665		saction ID : VS of Disburseme	G8MA1GA45 nt or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls (Estimate)	Category/ Type] [M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Soug	ht: Hou	ise District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	× Presid	dent Sen	ate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	Disburseme 2020	nt For: P Other (specify)	rimary X General
	Full Name of Payee				ibution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		- I I	10 / D	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo		
	City State	Zip Code			232526.97
	Washington DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSC	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type			
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Soug	Jht: Hou	use District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× Presi	dent Ser	nate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	Disburseme 2020	ent For: F Other (specify) I	Primary X General
				Other (specify)	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•• •		236339.22
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		••		4
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•			-
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 10	21	2020
	Signature				

Image# 202010219326778036 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME OF COMUTTEE (in Full) FED IDENTIFICATION NUMBER Y For Our Future C 00620671 Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report Fall Name of Payee Fall Name of Payee For Our Future Date of Fullic Distribution/Desemination Malling Address 4300 Broadway F13 Total of Depayee City State Digital Commistores (Etimete) Category Name of Foderal Candidate Support BIDEN. JOSEPH R JR., Category City State Calendar Vean-Dotate Getagory Part Election for Office Sought Getagory Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Full Name of Payee Category For Our Future Action Fund Date of Payee Full Name of Payee Category For Our Future Action Fund Support Name of Ederal Candidate DC BibEN.JOSEPH R JR., Category Vashington DC Payee For Our Future Action Fund Full Name of Ederal Candidate	(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 7 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
For Our Future C con620911 Check if ≥ 24-hour report ★ New report Amends report field on Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Toskr, Inc Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City State Zip Code Oxidand CA 94512.203 Purpose of Expenditure Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Disk of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction D: VSGBMA(Code) Name of Federal Candidite X Support BIDEN_USSEPH & R., Oppose Calerdar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought C2023280.09 Patross of Expenditure Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination To OK // Tauraction Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address Po Box 34380 City State Zip Code Washington D2 Zo043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Transaction ID : VSGBMA(Code) Name of Federal Candidate X Support Date of Disbursement of Obligation BIDEN_USSEPH					FEC I	
Check II ■ 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report filed on Image: Check II ■ 24-hour report Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Check II ■ 24-hour report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ToSKr, Inc Image: Check II ■ 24-hour report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination It is a state Zip Code Transaction ID: VSGBMA1CABA City CA 94612-2503 Date of Expenditure Category/ Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 BIDEN.JOSEPH R JR Oppose Distrustment or Obligation Per Election for Office Sought 6232660.69 Distrustment or Obligation Transaction ID : VSGBMA1CABA Elect Date of Public Distruction/Dissemination Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distruction/Dissemination Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distruction/Dissemination Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Image: Check II ■ 1997_50 Full Name of Federal Candidate X Support	F	or Our Future				
Check If X 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report lied on Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ToSKr, Inc Interview Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Interview Full Name of Faderal Candidate Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Interview Purpose of Expenditure Distribution/CAOS Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Name of Foderal Candidate X Support BIDEN_JOSEPHR JR., ., Oppose Category/ Profestion for Cites Sought 6232680.69 Datarsement For: Primary X General 2020 Other Sought Datarsement For: Full Name of Payse Port Back 34390 Transaction ID I: SG8MA1GADE 2000 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Other Sought Datarsement For: Prione Back State: State Phone Back State: State City State Vise Denditure Proce Back State: Proce Back State: Category/ Ype Name of Federal Candidate State BibDEN_JOSEPH R JR., . Oppose Calenda						00020971
Toskr, Inc Interview of the second secon	Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo		M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = = = =
Mailing Address 130 Broadway F13 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2603 Transaction ID: VSGMA16AQS Date of Disbursement of Obligation Date of Disbursement of Obligation Transaction ID: VSGMA16AQS Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ President House District: Name of Federal Candidate State Zip Code Disbursement For: Primary X General Dial of Obligation For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination To 21 200 Halling Address PO Box 34380 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) × Full Name of Federal Candidate Xip Code 20069,12 7000 Amount Transaction ID: VSGMA16AOE Name of Federal Candidate Dib Code 20064-4380 Transaction ID: VSGMA16AOE 20069,12 Purpose of Expenditure Dib Code 20064-4380 Transaction ID: VSGMA16AOE 20069,12 Prone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ President Senate State: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., Office Sought 6232880.69 D		Full Name of Payee		Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612.2603 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSGBMA1GAOS Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Category/ Type Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate IS Support Office Sought House BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., Colection for Office Sought 6232880.683 Disbursement Fcr: Primary Category/ Preficient for Office Sought 6232880.683 Disbursement Fcr: Primary General City State Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Total of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Total of Disbursement Fcr: Primary General Vity State Zip Code Date of Disbursement for: Category/ Type Date of Disbursement for: Category/ Disbursement for: Pristration D: Y 2020 Name of Expenditure Date Sought Category/ Type Date of Disbursement Fcr: Primary X Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., , Category/ Type Disbursement Fcr: Primary X General		I OSKr, INC		- I I		
F13 City State Zip Code Dakland CA 34612.2503 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate Image: Second State Second State BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., . Coppose President House Category/ Type Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type President House District: Category/ Decision for Other Sought General President Second State: Category/ Dottor (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payse Full Name of Payse Policion Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Totago of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Name of Federal Candidate Image: Second State Dissecond Type Name of Expenditure Category/ Type Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CAOS Date of Dubusement For: President BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., . Oppose Dissecond Type Second State: Category/ Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CAOS Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate Image: Second State		Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
Cakland CA 94812-2503 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CAQ5 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CAQ5 Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Category/ Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought House District: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Election for Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1CAQ5 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Disbursement For: Primary X General City State Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose Office Sought House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose Office Sought House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose Distursement For: Primary Quart Gandate Per Election for Office Sought General District: District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose District: President Senale Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought General <th></th> <td>FI 3</td> <td></td> <td>Amo</td> <td>uni</td> <td></td>		FI 3		Amo	uni	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6222800.69 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Hailing Address PO Box 34390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Tarasaction ID: YSG8MARIACADE Date of Distribution/Dissemination 10 21 2020 Amount City State Zip Code Transaction ID: YSG8MARIACADE Date of Distormement or Obligation Purpose of Expanditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: YSG8MARIACADE Date of Distormement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Y escident House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Category/ Type Image: Second S		City State	Zip Code			1897.50
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Name of Faderal Candidate Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Name of Faderal Candidate Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Image: Category/ Type Full Name of Payee Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: Category/ Top of the type of the		Oakland CA	94612-2503			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose Image: Construction of the constru						-
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 21 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 21 2020 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Dc 20043-4390 Transaction ID : VSGSMAIGADE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSGSMAIGADE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Oppose Office Sought House District Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62) Other (specify) ▶ Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20643-4390 Transaction D: VSGBMA16AD6 Purpose of Expenditure DC 20643-4390 Transaction D: VSGBMA16AD6 Purpose of Expenditure Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ., Oppose Office Sought Senate State: Disbursement or Obligation Variation for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is		BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× Presid	dent	Senate State:
Fell Lebulin to Other Godght Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction D: VSG8MA1GADE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . , Oppose President Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Essuesment For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 22566.62 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Calendar Year-To-Date		Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
For Our Future Action Fund Image: Second State State PO Box 34390 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GADE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral 2020 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69		Other (s	pecify) ▶
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSGMA1GAD6 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . , Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary Ceneral (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6232860.69 Other (specify) > 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at her request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stolrz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed] Date To 21 2020				Date	of Publ	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Amount City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSGMA1CADE Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . , Oppose Image: President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary Image: Perimary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 6232860.69 Other (specify) > 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 22566.62 0 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 22566.62 0 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) ary political party committee or its agent. Stolrz, Gail, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 21 202		For Our Future Action Fund		- I I		
City State Zip Code 20669.12 Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GAD6 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GAD6 Name of Federal Candidate ISupport Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Image: President is senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Other (specify) >		Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GAD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Category/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Category/ Oppose Image: Category/ President Image: Category/ President Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: 2020 Primary Image: Category/ Image: Category (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category Image: Category Image: Category (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Category Image: Category Image: Category Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, ,				Amo	ount	
Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		City State	Zip Code			20669.12
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 (Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232880.69 Other (specify) > <th></th> <td>Washington DC</td> <td>20043-4390</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		Washington DC	20043-4390			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose ✓ President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought East and the state (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. Disbursement For: (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures President (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. President Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Soug	jht:	House District:
Construct for the formation of the formation of the expenditures in the equation of the equatic the equatic the equation of the equation of the equation of the		BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate State:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 22566.62 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 22566.62 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > > Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					ent For:	Primary X General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 21 2020		Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69		Other (s	specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		·· •		22566.62
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <u>Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]</u> Date 10 / 21 / 2020		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		••	-7	
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		••	-7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 21 2020	١	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize				
			nically Filed1 –	M M /		
			Date	9 10	21	2020

Image# 202010219326778037 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 8 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	_
F	or Our Future			1
			C C00620971	I,
Ch	neck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 Ne	w report Amends rep	port filed on]
	Full Name of Payee The Operations Group		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020]
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW		Amount	
	Ste 300	7.0.1		٦
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-1631	236416.16 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAJ6	4
		20000-1031	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type]
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:	_
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date	6232860.69	Disbursement For: Primary X General	I
	Per Election for Office Sought	0232000.03	Other (specify)	_
	Full Name of Payee AFSCME Special Account		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
			10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020	
	Mailing Address 1625 L St NW		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code	3812.25	٦
	Washington DC	20036-5665	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GA37 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/		÷.
	In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls (Estimate)	Туре		4
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:	_
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	X President Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	Disbursement For: Primary K Genera	ıl
_		3	Other (specify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		▶ 240228.41	1
	()			1
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			T.
				1
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			
	[El] Signature	<i>lectronically Filed</i>] Dat	te 10 21 2020	
	-			

Image# 202010219326778038 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 9 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future					C00620971
						00020371
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X	New repo	ort Amends rep	ort filed o	n M M /	
	Full Name of Payee			[Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Facebook				10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 21 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			,	Amount	
	City State	Э	Zip Code			21421.05
	Menlo Park CA	L.	94025-1456		Fransaction I	ID : VSG8MA1GA87
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type			Unsement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	2020	Other (sp	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	The Operations Group				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 21 2020
	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW					21 2020
	Ste 300				Amount	
	City State	e	Zip Code			709248.48
	Washington DC	;	20006-1631			D: VSG8MA1GAH8 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×F	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs 2020	ement For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6232860.69	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			••• •		730669.53
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent exp with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electroni	cally Filed] Date	e 10	/ D D 21	/ 2020
	Signature					

Image# 202010219326778039 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 10 OF 11 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	The Outreach Team		10 20 Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave		
	Ste 349		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	213774.65
	Ithaca NY	14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GAP8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	2020 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	America Votes		10 20 Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		
	Ste 600		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	5534.38
	Washington DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GA79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	6232860.69	2020 Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		> 219309.03
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10 21 2020
	Signature		

Image# 202010219326778040 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future	С	C00620971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	d on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
		^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 20 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount	
	City State Zip Code		28547.16
	Washington DC 20043-4390		ID: VSG8MA1GAC9 bursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 (Estimate)		
	Name of Federal Candidate Offic	e Sought:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X	- [Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disb Per Election for Office Sought 6232860.69 2020		Primary X General
			pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address		
		Amount	
	City State Zip Code		
		Date of Dist	oursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought:	House District:
	Oppose	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Disb	ursement For:	Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought	Other (s	specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		28547.16
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		2538448.42
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	2410	10 [/] 21	2020
	Signature		